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END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATIONS
TIME TABLE-NOV/DEC-2024:

(PG-REGULATIONS-2019)
Duration : 3 Hours Date : 29-10-2024

Master of Business Administration

Date Day
FN (10.00 am - 01.00 pm) Sem AN (02.00 pm - 05.00 pm)}) Sem

19BA2607 - Entrepreneurship

Development Il

25-11-2024 | Mon

26-11-2024 Tue

19BA3601- Strategic

Management Ul

27-11-2024 | Wed
28-11-2024 | Thu

' 19BA3719 - Logistics

| Management U

29-11-2024 Fri

| 30-11-2024 | Sat ,
01-12-2024 Sunday

02-12-2024 | Mon
03-12-2024 Tue

19BA3722 - Service Operations

Management =

19BA3602 - Business Ethics and

0£12:2024 | Wed Corporate Social Responsibility il

05-12-2024 | Thu

19BA3715 - Industrial Relations |

paatetaied | 4B and Labour Welfare i
07-12-2024 Sat
08-12-2024 | A, _ Sunday

19BA3716 - Managerial

Behavicur and Effectiveness .

09-12-2024 Mon
10-12-2024 Tue
11-12-2024 | Wed

12-12-2024 | Thu
19BA3724 - Material

13-12-2024 Fri ' 111
Management

5
/“/QW B\

\ve
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19BA3718 - Training and

Development I




